
 

 

 

 

 

Open Courses 2022 
COURSE January February March April 
QA Level 3 Award in 

EMERGENCY First Aid (RQF) 
(1 day) 

£69 

Monday 31st Jan 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Alford Hall Sports Club 
WA1 3NJ 

Sunday 13th Feb 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Whittle Hall Community 
Centre 

WA5 3UA 

Monday 7th March 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Alford Hall Sports Club 
WA1 3NJ 

Monday 25th April 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Alford Hall Sports Club 
WA1 3NJ 

QA Level 3 Award in 

First Aid at Work (RQF) 
(3 days) 

£149 
*Re-Qualification £119 

(2 days) 

*6 hours e-learning 
*Monday 31st Jan 

Tuesday 1st Feb 
9.30am-4pm 

Alford Hall Sports Club 
WA1 3NJ 

*6 hours e-learning 
*Monday 7th March 

Tuesday 8th March 
9.30am-4pm 

Alford Hall Sports Club 
WA1 3NJ 

*6 hours e-learning 
*Monday 25th April 

Tuesday 26th April 
9.30am-4pm 

Alford Hall Sports Club 
WA1 3NJ 

QA Level 3 Award in 

EMERGENCY Paediatric First 
Aid (RQF) 
(1 day) 

£69 

Thursday 27th Jan 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Hood Manor Community 
Centre 

WA5 1XE 

Thursday 10th Feb 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Hood Manor Community 
Centre 

WA5 1XE 

Thursday 10th March 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Hood Manor Community 
Centre 

WA5 1XE 

Thursday 28th April 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Hood Manor Community 
Centre 

WA5 1XE 

QA Level 3 Award in 

Paediatric First Aid (RQF) 
(2 days) 

£95 
 
 

6 hours e-learning 
Thursday 27th Jan 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Hood Manor Community 
Centre 

WA5 1XE 

6 hours e-learning 
Thursday 10th Feb 
9.30am-4.30pm 

Hood Manor Community 
Centre 

WA5 1XE 

6 hours e-learning 
Thursday 10th March 

9.30am-4.30pm 
Hood Manor Community 

Centre 
WA5 1XE 

6 hours e-learning 
Thursday 28th April 

9.30am-4.30pm 
Hood Manor Community 

Centre 
WA5 1XE 

 

 

Book by email OR online: set4u.co.uk/open-courses-first-aid 
 

Group bookings & in-house training available. 
 

Contact us for further details. 
 

First Aid SET4U 
Email: set4u@mail.com 

Web: set4u.co.uk/first-aid 
Tel: 07743 066476 / 07731 454266 


